
                                      Harlem Invitational
                           Harlem High School - Rock Cut State Park
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       September 3, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Varsity 2.5 Mile Run ****   
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6625 Delaney Appino           12 Boylan                    14:31.6  5:49 
      2    2 5708 Marie Mayer              12 Hampshire                 15:33.5  6:14 
      3    3 6688 Megan Safranski          12 Central (Burlington)      15:34.7  6:14 
      4    4 5704 Sophia Oury              11 Hampshire                 15:55.3  6:23 
      5    5 6677 Chloe Bilyk              11 Central (Burlington)      16:39.7  6:40 
      6    6 6678 Kailee Buttice           12 Central (Burlington)      16:46.5  6:43 
      7    7 6636 Rachel Krein             12 Boylan                    17:18.7  6:56 
      8    8 5711 Shayla Sotelo            12 Hampshire                 18:07.4  7:15 
      9    9 5710 Morgan Richert           12 Hampshire                 18:10.9  7:17 
     10   10 6634 Lily Johnston            11 Boylan                    18:20.6  7:21 
     11   11 6718 Miranda Dooley           10 Harlem                    18:27.2  7:23 
     12   12 6779 Teresa Knudson           12 Niles North               18:35.6  7:27 
     13   13 6681 Kylie Ganziano           12 Central (Burlington)      18:42.3  7:29 
     14   14 6719 Julia Fewell             12 Harlem                    18:45.2  7:31 
     15   15 6644 Jane Reesor              11 Boylan                    18:50.3  7:33 
     16   16 6726 Marysa Kiely             11 Harlem                    19:09.4  7:40 
     17   17 6651 Lindsey Zimmerman        11 Boylan                    19:16.9  7:43 
     18   18 6627 Julienne Caliston        12 Boylan                    19:17.9  7:44 
     19   19 6795 Rachael Xavier           11 Niles North               19:26.0  7:47 
     20      6863 Irais Tenorio            11 North Boone               19:26.1  7:47 
     21   20 6716 Ingrid Alcala            10 Harlem                    19:39.3  7:52 
     22   21 6790 Lani Stein               12 Niles North               19:50.8  7:57 
     23   22 6789 Christine Slater         12 Niles North               20:23.2  8:10 
     24   23 6887 Esther Sales             11 Rockford Auburn           20:27.4  8:11 
     25   24 5709 Alexis Nguyen            12 Hampshire                 20:35.9  8:15 
     26   25 6761 Brit Abrams              12 Niles North               20:37.3  8:15 
     27   26 6773 Isla Herrera             12 Niles North               20:48.7  8:20 
     28   27 6721 Haleigh Gilligan         12 Harlem                    20:53.4  8:22 
     29   28 6633 Kelsey Hughes            11 Boylan                    20:54.9  8:22 
     30      6649 Margaret Syzmanske       11 Boylan                    21:15.5  8:31 
     31      6630 Jessica Hindenberg       11 Boylan                    21:22.5  8:33 
     32      6754 Francheska Brzazgon      11 Keith School              21:24.1  8:34 
     33   29 6878 Jordan Foote             11 Rockford Auburn           21:54.2  8:46 
     34   30 6885 Faith Minneyfield        11 Rockford Auburn           21:59.1  8:48 
     35   31 6784 Naomi Mayer              11 Niles North               22:01.4  8:49 
     36      6862 Nikelle Synove           11 North Boone               22:03.3  8:50 
     37      6765 Elizabeth Borto          11 Niles North               22:30.3  9:01 
     38      6782 Gina Loy                 12 Niles North               22:30.7  9:01 
     39   32 6877 Emily Ditsch             12 Rockford Auburn           22:32.5  9:01 
     40   33 5707 Sarah Carr               11 Hampshire                 22:38.9  9:04 
     41      6858 Kenzie Fugate            11 North Boone               22:41.9  9:05 
     42      6781 Isabelle Lee             11 Niles North               22:56.6  9:11 
     43   34 6724 Miranda Johnson          11 Harlem                    23:14.7  9:18 
     44   35 6685 Tatiyana Rambo           12 Central (Burlington)      23:17.1  9:19 
     45      6861 Jackie Salazar           11 North Boone               24:12.9  9:42 
     46      6762 Sumona Banerjee          12 Niles North               24:31.4  9:49 
     47      6775 Annabelle Jiang          11 Niles North               24:43.1  9:54 
     48      6755 Louise Claussen          10 Keith School              24:50.8  9:57 
     49   36 6715 Emily Adkins             11 Harlem                    27:11.1 10:53 
     50   37 6874 Emily Calgaro            11 Rockford Auburn           30:58.2 12:24 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    47  Hampshire                             (17:40.6  88:23.0 5:02.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Marie Mayer               12 15:33.5
  2      4  Sophia Oury               11 15:55.3
  3      8  Shayla Sotelo             12 18:07.4
  4      9  Morgan Richert            12 18:10.9
  5     24  Alexis Nguyen             12 20:35.9
  6   ( 33) Sarah Carr                11 22:38.9
  
  2.    50  Boylan                                (17:39.7  88:18.1 4:45.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Delaney Appino            12 14:31.6
  2      7  Rachel Krein              12 17:18.7
  3     10  Lily Johnston             11 18:20.6
  4     15  Jane Reesor               11 18:50.3
  5     17  Lindsey Zimmerman         11 19:16.9
  6   ( 18) Julienne Caliston         12 19:17.9
  7   ( 28) Kelsey Hughes             11 20:54.9
  
  3.    62  Central (Burlington)                  (18:12.1  91:00.3 7:42.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Megan Safranski           12 15:34.7
  2      5  Chloe Bilyk               11 16:39.7
  3      6  Kailee Buttice            12 16:46.5
  4     13  Kylie Ganziano            12 18:42.3
  5     35  Tatiyana Rambo            12 23:17.1
  
  4.    88  Harlem                                (19:22.9  96:54.5 2:26.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Miranda Dooley            10 18:27.2
  2     14  Julia Fewell              12 18:45.2
  3     16  Marysa Kiely              11 19:09.4
  4     20  Ingrid Alcala             10 19:39.3
  5     27  Haleigh Gilligan          12 20:53.4
  6   ( 34) Miranda Johnson           11 23:14.7
  7   ( 36) Emily Adkins              11 27:11.1
  
  5.    99  Niles North                           (19:46.6  98:52.9 2:01.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Teresa Knudson            12 18:35.6
  2     19  Rachael Xavier            11 19:26.0
  3     21  Lani Stein                12 19:50.8
  4     22  Christine Slater          12 20:23.2
  5     25  Brit Abrams               12 20:37.3
  6   ( 26) Isla Herrera              12 20:48.7
  7   ( 31) Naomi Mayer               11 22:01.4
  
  6.   151  Rockford Auburn                       (23:34.3  117:51.410:30.8)
====================================================
  1     23  Esther Sales              11 20:27.4
  2     29  Jordan Foote              11 21:54.2
  3     30  Faith Minneyfield         11 21:59.1
  4     32  Emily Ditsch              12 22:32.5
  5     37  Emily Calgaro             11 30:58.2



                                      Harlem Invitational
                           Harlem High School - Rock Cut State Park
                                        Loves Park, Il
                                       September 3, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Girls' Fresh/Soph 2.5 Mile Run ****      
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1      6884 Valeria Meza             10 Rockford Auburn           18:28.7  7:24 
      2    1 6690 Emily Stark              09 Central (Burlington)      18:32.8  7:26 
      3    2 6680 Jenna Dinges             09 Central (Burlington)      18:34.5  7:26 
      4    3 6766 Christine Fleming        10 Niles North               18:39.7  7:28 
      5    4 6635 Lauren Kelly             10 Boylan                    19:14.1  7:42 
      6      6882 Allison Korkmaz          10 Rockford Auburn           19:20.2  7:45 
      7    5 6785 Serena Meyers            10 Niles North               19:31.9  7:49 
      8    6 5706 Paige Kern               10 Hampshire                 19:40.9  7:53 
      9    7 6638 Julianna Mace            09 Boylan                    19:46.1  7:55 
     10    8 6650 Abby Wiegert             10 Boylan                    20:01.3  8:01 
     11    9 6628 Giovanna Ditullio        10 Boylan                    20:01.4  8:01 
     12   10 6776 Lizzette Jose            10 Niles North               20:19.8  8:08 
     13   11 6684 Lauren Leegard           09 Central (Burlington)      20:22.4  8:09 
     14   12 5703 Magdalena Vonic           9 Hampshire                 20:31.1  8:13 
     15   13 6647 Emma Strombeck           09 Boylan                    20:34.2  8:14 
     16   14 5701 Stella Oury               9 Hampshire                 20:42.5  8:17 
     17   15 6772 Ena Guzina               10 Niles North               20:44.9  8:18 
     18   16 6641 Maura McQuillan          09 Boylan                    20:45.3  8:19 
     19   17 6646 Sarah Sentovich          10 Boylan                    20:57.7  8:24 
     20   18 6729 Katie Scholtz            10 Harlem                    21:04.0  8:26 
     21      6648 Anne Sweeney             09 Boylan                    21:20.1  8:33 
     22   19 6723 Taylor James             09 Harlem                    21:21.6  8:33 
     23   20 6728 Katie Perkins            09 Harlem                    21:23.8  8:34 
     24   21 6796 Rosalie Xavier           10 Niles North               21:35.7  8:39 
     25   22 6676 Alexa Ascencio           09 Central (Burlington)      21:42.2  8:41 
     26   23 6768 Carole Garcia            12 Niles North               21:43.8  8:42 
     27   24 6793 Karolina Wojdyla         09 Niles North               21:45.1  8:43 
     28   25 5705 Nicaela Deguzman         11 Hampshire                 21:50.7  8:45 
     29      6860 Nichole Koch             10 North Boone               21:52.8  8:46 
     30      6792 Citlalli Urzua           10 Niles North               21:56.7  8:47 
     31   26 6683 Sonya Grewal             09 Central (Burlington)      22:00.9  8:49 
     32   27 6682 Paula Greb               11 Central (Burlington)      22:06.9  8:51 
     33      6865 Emma Zimmerman           09 North Boone               22:18.3  8:56 
     34   28 6686 Rowan Rash               10 Central (Burlington)      22:20.3  8:57 
     35      6778 Nabaa Khan               09 Niles North               22:26.3  8:59 
     36   29 5702 Savannah Pagan            9 Hampshire                 22:30.4  9:01 
     37   30 6722 Chloe Harmon             09 Harlem                    22:52.7  9:10 
     38   31 6731 Keri Siggelkov           09 Harlem                    23:18.7  9:20 
     39   32 6725 Olivia Jones             10 Harlem                    23:32.1  9:25 
     40      6791 Michaela Strubel Iram    09 Niles North               23:40.9  9:29 
     41      6639 Meghan McGee             09 Boylan                    23:41.6  9:29 
     42      6786 Esther Park              10 Niles North               23:43.8  9:30 
     43      6631 Josie Hindenberg         10 Boylan                    23:45.7  9:31 
     44      6783 Rebecca Mathew           10 Niles North               23:49.3  9:32 
     45      6767 Marina Foss              09 Niles North               24:09.8  9:40 
     46   33 6730 Miranda Schultz          10 Harlem                    24:56.5  9:59 
     47      6859 Saryna Guajardo          09 North Boone               25:42.9 10:18 
     48      6720 Brooke Gantz             09 Harlem                    26:17.1 10:31 
     49      6727 Macy Olson               09 Harlem                    26:48.3 10:44 
     50      6771 Arlette Gonzalez         09 Niles North               30:13.5 12:06 
     51      6876 Lea Curtis               10 Rockford Auburn           30:35.5 12:15 
     52      6642 Jeannine Menjivar        10 Boylan                    31:40.2 12:41 
     9/03/2016 12:58PM
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                        **** Girls' Freshman/Sophomore Team Score ****
  
  1.    41  Boylan                                (19:55.5  99:37.1 1:20.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Lauren Kelly              10 19:14.1
  2      7  Julianna Mace             09 19:46.1
  3      8  Abby Wiegert              10 20:01.3
  4      9  Giovanna Ditullio         10 20:01.4
  5     13  Emma Strombeck            09 20:34.2
  6   ( 16) Maura McQuillan           09 20:45.3
  7   ( 17) Sarah Sentovich           10 20:57.7
  
  2.    54  Niles North                           (20:10.4  100:52.0 2:56.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Christine Fleming         10 18:39.7
  2      5  Serena Meyers             10 19:31.9
  3     10  Lizzette Jose             10 20:19.8
  4     15  Ena Guzina                10 20:44.9
  5     21  Rosalie Xavier            10 21:35.7
  6   ( 23) Carole Garcia             12 21:43.8
  7   ( 24) Karolina Wojdyla          09 21:45.1
  
  3.    62  Central (Burlington)                  (20:14.6  101:12.8 3:28.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Emily Stark               09 18:32.8
  2      2  Jenna Dinges              09 18:34.5
  3     11  Lauren Leegard            09 20:22.4
  4     22  Alexa Ascencio            09 21:42.2
  5     26  Sonya Grewal              09 22:00.9
  6   ( 27) Paula Greb                11 22:06.9
  7   ( 28) Rowan Rash                10 22:20.3
  
  4.    86  Hampshire                             (21:03.2  105:15.6 2:49.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Paige Kern                10 19:40.9
  2     12  Magdalena Vonic            9 20:31.1
  3     14  Stella Oury                9 20:42.5
  4     25  Nicaela Deguzman          11 21:50.7
  5     29  Savannah Pagan             9 22:30.4
  
  5.   118  Harlem                                (22:00.2  110:00.8 2:14.7)
====================================================
  1     18  Katie Scholtz             10 21:04.0
  2     19  Taylor James              09 21:21.6
  3     20  Katie Perkins             09 21:23.8
  4     30  Chloe Harmon              09 22:52.7
  5     31  Keri Siggelkov            09 23:18.7
  6   ( 32) Olivia Jones              10 23:32.1
  7   ( 33) Miranda Schultz           10 24:56.5


